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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2018

Showbill: 23 Class: PHBA 1229 Youth Flag Race - 14-18 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lita Hottel, Jim Isley, Carmen Mayabb, Darrell Bilke

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Kristi Banter
Warren, IN2008

Pistolpackin Playboy

PHBA - 92044

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

1849DQ

Max Rorick
Ft Wayne, IN2013

Sparklincool For You

PHBA - 89113

Lilly Biggins

PHBA - 105537

2200DQ

Max Rorick
Ft Wayne, IN2011

Fancys Cool Babydoll

PHBA - 88480

Grace Biggins

PHBA - 105538

2201DQ

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

9999/1849
9999/2200
9999/2201


